
First number is total of 1's

FRI-31 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Luna 27.68 01 60QNicholson 0.006 08021 60 03,2,4,5,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jami 37.61 21 68QHauser 0.005 12023 66 03,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Charley 0.00 0 0ABSCampbell-Gracie 0.004 20035 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-31 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Romeo 38.54 61 75QAndrews 0.002 20031 69 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sandy 0.00 0 0NQFrese 0.003 20007 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Steel 27.50 01 65QBurke 0.001 24C038 65 02,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-31 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kenzie 26.63 01 75QCierpiszewski 0.0015 20285 75 06,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Kylie 29.85 0 4NQBurke 0.0017 20281 4 04

Rosy 0.00 0 0NQHalperin 0.0016 20282 0 0

Kiana 0.00 0 0ABSKraeuter 0.0018 20279 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jasper 0.00 0 0ABSMiller 0.005 24288 0 0

Orion 0.00 0 0ABSWilson 0.004 24291 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-31 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Fallon 37.29 01 80QLitchfield 0.0033 08092 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dot 37.58 02 80QRotelle 0.0031 08100 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spicy 39.66 13 74QWise 0.0032 08095 73 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Abby 0.00 0 0ABSLeh 0.0030 08101 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 37.40 21 78QWeintrub 0.0027 12127 76 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bryce 36.81 12 75QHunter 0.0026 12128 74 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Vivian 32.33 03 69QRaup 0.0028 12126 69 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lettie 30.39 01 75QAndrews 0.0021 16150 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Torrey 37.55 22 69QIdleman 0.0024 16159 67 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Nell 49.58 14 2NQLesko 0.0022 16160 -12 02
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Gypsy Rose 31.06 01 77QGonchar 0.007 20225 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rayce 32.16 02 77QGonchar 0.0012 20183 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Legend 34.82 23 75QArndt 0.0011 20201 73 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Grace 34.03 24 74QRubinstein 0.008 20215 72 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dallas 36.27 4 76QGabel 0.009 20212 72 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Drew 43.39 11 5NQHalperin 0.0013 20182 -6 05

Scout 28.96 0 6NQCierpiszewski 0.006 20277 6 06

Alabi 0.00 0 0ABSArble 0.0014 20178 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0ABSBisbee 0.0010 20208 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nyke 34.06 21 77QLutz 0.003 24231 75 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Shambhu 30.44 02 73QThorpe 0.002 24243 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Declan 36.33 43 74QSolakian 0.001 24290 70 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-31 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Charley 35.26 01 73QSedor 0.002 20255 73 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Topper 26.82 02 65QShoemaker 0.003 20017 65 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Raina 34.50 03 60QBruder 0.001 20256 60 03,2,4,5,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-31 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Scooter 36.29 11 62QSutphin 0.004 20018 61 04,2,5,6,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-31 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Watson 49.02 11 2NQArtim 0.0029 12250 -9 02

First number is total of 1's

FRI-31 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Tootsie 36.21 01 74QWise 0.0034 04039 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Taya 30.48 01 77QAndrews 0.0025 16067 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Seacrett 29.52 02 76QDreese 0.0023 16069 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ruger 31.03 01 73QLutz 0.0019 20258 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zara 34.45 02 72QFenstermacher 0.0020 20088 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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